REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
HORIZONTAL LAMP
SERIESSH
HOUSING -  One-piece aluminum housing.  Corners are welded and �nished to produce a
clean, sharp appearance while increasing housing strength and ensuring weather tight
construction.
LENS / GASKET -  Available lenses include an injection-molded dropped prismatic acrylic,
a C73 di�used tempered glass, and a �at clear tempered glass lens.  The dropped prismatic

Mounting
SH HORIZONTAL LAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
250W
320W
400W
250W
320W
350W
250W
320W
400W
250W
320W
350W
400W
480V
MT - Multi Tap 2
TT - Tri-Tap 3
SH FG - Flat Glass
          Lens
DA - Dropped
          Prismatic
          Acrylic
FG - Flat Glass
          Lens
DA - Dropped
          Prismatic
          Acrylic
73 - C73 Di�used
         Acrylic
ORDER:
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                 Halide (250,320,
                 400)
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium (250,400)
FS - Full Spectrum
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                 Halide (250,320,
                 400)
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium (250,400)
FS - Full Spectrum
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                  Halide
WLS-SH
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION       WATTAGE              SOURCE                         LENS              VOLTAGE 4              FINISH                       OPTIONS                ACCESSORIES
                              LAMP                    LIGHT                                                      LINE                LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - When Specifying Type I I I ,  Forward Throw, or Type V distribution, a clear �at tempered
    glass lens must be used.
2 - MT - Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V, and 277V.  Multi Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.
      Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
3 - TT- Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V, and 347V.  Tri-Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.
      Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
  SH             5             400           PSMH             FG           MT           BRZ                NO                 NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 1/09
8BK - 8” Bracket 5
PCR - Photoelectric
             Control
             Receptacle 6
LL - Less Lamp
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum
            Plus